

This information is valid from December 2014 and is provided to enable our customers to make their own decisions on menu choice. The information is based on the standard garnishes and accompaniments included on the menu.

The allergen data is based on recipe information and supplier specifications. However, within our kitchens we do use nuts, eggs, shellfish, milk and gluten containing products and it is impossible to fully guarantee the separation of these items in storage, preparation or cooking.

Any bread or breaded product may contain nuts, sesame seeds or poppy seeds as a result of cross contamination during the baking process.

Nut allergies – we cannot safely make any promise ‘regarding guaranteed’ nut free meals due to the nature of our business and supply chain cross contamination risks.

Wheat and gluten ingredients which are deep fried will use the same fryers in our kitchens as dishes not containing these ingredients and whilst there may be minimal risk of cross contamination we cannot totally guarantee the absence of wheat or gluten, which may therefore affect extremely sensitive sufferers.

Please ask your restaurant host to confirm any items you are concerned about.

We review and republish the allergen data available to us regularly (bi-monthly) but the circumstances in which a product is made, packaged, stored and distributed may change without our knowledge.

The information is compiled from information received directly from suppliers and is subject to change. The data should not be used after the ‘used by date’ at the top of the page.

#### **Guidance on using the Allergen data**

**‘YES’** in a column indicates that the allergen is present as an ingredient or there is a significant risk of that allergen being present as a result of cross contamination at the supplier, and is therefore not suitable for a customer with allergen intolerance.

**N/A** means the information about allergens in one or more ingredients is not available at the moment.

**NO** means the allergen is not present to the best of our knowledge.

**Shellfish** includes crustacean and molluscs.

**Nuts** include Tree Nuts and ground nuts including almonds, brazils, cashews, chestnuts, hazelnuts, pecans, **pine nuts**, pistachios, walnuts and peanuts.

**Gluten** is a protein found in wheat, rye and barley. Customers with intolerance to gluten (coeliacs disease) should avoid items containing gluten.

**Lactose** is a type of sugar found naturally in all types of milk and milk related products from all animals and lactose intolerance customers should avoid products containing milk and milk related products.

#### **Suitable for vegetarians**

The food indicated as suitable for vegetarians refers to the most common form of vegetarianism – ovo–lacto vegetarianism. This is a diet free from animal flesh (meat, poultry, game, fish, crustacean or shellfish) and any ingredient derived from the slaughter of animals. The consumption of dairy products is permitted.

However, this applies to ingredients in the dish and does not take into account the possibility of cross contamination with non-vegetarian products at either the supplier/production site, in the supply chain or in storage and preparation kitchens.

# CHINA GARDEN ALLERGEN INFORMATION TAKE AWAY MENU

## SOUP

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
WON TON SOUP	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
HOT & SOUR SOUP	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO
MINCED BEEF & TOMATO SOUP	YES	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN & SWEETCORN SOUP	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CABMEAT & SWEET CORN SOUP	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN & NOODLE SOUP	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN & WHITE MUSHROOM SOUP	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN & CHINESE MUSHROOM SOUP	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
VEGETARIAN HOT & SOUR SOUP	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

## APPETISERS

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
SEAFOOD PLATTER	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
APPETISER PLATTER	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
KING PRAWN SUNG	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
YUK SUNG	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
CHICKEN SUNG	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
VEGETABLE SUNG	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
SPARE RIBS IN FRUITY SAUCE	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
SPARE RIBS WITH CHILLI & SALT	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
<b>APPETISERS</b>														
SPARE RIBS DRY WITH LEMON	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
SPARE RIBS WITH BARBECUE SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
FRIED SQUIDS WITH CHILLI & SALT	YES	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CRISPY KING PRAWN IN BATTER	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
STUFFED CRAB CLAWS	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
MUSSELS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN WINGS WITH CHILLI & SALT	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
CHICKEN & CHEESE ROLL	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
PRAWN COCKTAIL	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO
KING PRAWN SATAY SKEWERS	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
STEAMED SCALLOPS ON SHELL IN GARLIC SAUCE	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
SESAME KING PRAWN TOAST	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CRISPY WANTONS	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CANTONESE SPRING ROLLS	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
MINI VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS(V)	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
VEGETARIAN MINI SAMOSAS(V)	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CRISPY SEAWEED(V)	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>SEAFOOD DISHES</b>														
SEAFOOD DELIGHT	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
SCALLOPS & KING PRAWNS WITH FRESH ASPARAGUS	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
FISH FILLET WITH LEMON	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

<b>PRODUCT</b>	<b>CONTAINS FISH</b>	<b>CONTAINS MOLLUSCS</b>	<b>CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS</b>	<b>CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN</b>	<b>CONTAINS EGG</b>	<b>CONTAINS MILK</b>	<b>CONTAINS SOYBEANS</b>	<b>CONTAINS PEANUTS</b>	<b>CONTAINS NUTS</b>	<b>CONTAINS SESAME</b>	<b>CONTAINS CELERY</b>	<b>CONTAINS MUSTARD</b>	<b>CONTAINS LUPIN</b>	<b>CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE</b>
<b>SEAFOOD DISHES</b>														
FISH FILLET THAI STYLE	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
BAKED LOBSTER	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
BAKED CRAB	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>KING PRAWN DISHES</b>														
KING PRAWNS CANTONESE STYLE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
KING PRAWNS WITH CHILLI & SALT	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
KING PRAWNS IN GARLIC CHILLI SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
KUNG PO KING PRAWNS	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
SZECHUAN KING PRAWNS	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
KING PRAWNS WITH GINGER & SPRING ONIONS	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
KING PRAWNS IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
KING PRAWNS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
KING PRAWNS SAYAY	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
KING PRAWNS IN OYSTER SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
KING PRAWNS WITH CHINESE MUSHROOMS & BAMBOO SHOOTS	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
<b>DUCK DISHES</b>														
PAK FA ROAST DUCK WITH CRABMEAT SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CANTONESE ROAST DUCK	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
ROAST DUCK IN PLUM SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
ROAST DUCK IN ORANGE SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
ROAST DUCK IN LEMON SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
ROAST DUCK IN GARLIC CHILLI SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
<b>DUCK DISHES</b>														
KUNG PO ROAST DUCK	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
SZECHUAN ROAST DUCK	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
ROAST DUCK IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
ROAST DUCK IN OYSTER SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
ROAST DUCK WITH CHINESE MUSHROOMS & BAMBOO SHOOTS		YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
ROAST DUCK WITH SWEET GINGER & PINEAPPLE	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
<b>CHICKEN DISHES</b>														
CHICKEN & CASHEWNUTS IN BIRD'S NEST	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES
PAK FA CHICKEN WITH CRABMEAT SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN WITH SWEET CHILLI & HONEY	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET WITH LEMON SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET WITH PINEAPPLE	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN & CASHEWNUTS IN YELLOW BEAN SAUCE	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES
CHICKEN CANTONESE STYLE	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
CANOTNESE SHREDDED CHICKEN	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
SHREDDED CHICKEN WITH CHILLI & SALT	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
SHREDDED CHICKEN WITH GARLIC CHILLI SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN IN GARLIC CHILLI SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
KUNG PO CHICKEN	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
SZECHUAN CHICKEN	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN WITH GINGER & SPRING ONION	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES

<b>PRODUCT</b>	<b>CONTAINS FISH</b>	<b>CONTAINS MOLLUSCS</b>	<b>CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS</b>	<b>CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN</b>	<b>CONTAINS EGG</b>	<b>CONTAINS MILK</b>	<b>CONTAINS SOYBEANS</b>	<b>CONTAINS PEANUTS</b>	<b>CONTAINS NUTS</b>	<b>CONTAINS SESAME</b>	<b>CONTAINS CELERY</b>	<b>CONTAINS MUSTARD</b>	<b>CONTAINS LUPIN</b>	<b>CONTAINS SULPHITES IN WINE</b>
<b>CHICKEN DISHES</b>														
CHICKEN IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
CHICKEN SATAY	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
CHICKEN IN OYSTER SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN WITH CHINESE MUSHROOMS & BAMBOO SHOOTS	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
CHICKEN WITH SWEET GINGER & PINEAPPLE	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
<b>BEEF DISHES</b>														
FILLET STEAK CANTONESE STYLE	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
FILLET STEAK WITH GINGER & SPRING ONION	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
FILLET STEAK IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
FILLET STEAK IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
FILLET STEAK SATAY	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
BEEF & CASHEWNUTS IN BIRDS NEST	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES
BEEF IN FIVE SPICES SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
BEEF CANTONESE STYLE	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
CANTONESE SHREDDED BEEF	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
SHREDDED BEEF IN GARLIC CHILLI SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
BEEF IN GARLIC CHILLI SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
KUNG PO BEEF	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
SZECHUAN BEEF	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
BEEF WITH GINGER & SPRING ONION	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES IN WINE
<b>BEEF DISHES</b>														
BEEF IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
BEEF SATAY	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
BEEF WITH CHINESE MUSHROOMS & BAMBOO SHOOTS	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
<b>ROAST PORK DISHES (CHAR SUI)</b>														
ROAST PORK & KING PRAWN WITH TOFU, SZECHUAN STYLE	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
ROAST PORK & CASHEW NUTS IN BIRD'S NEST	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES
BARBECUED ROAST PORK	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
ROAST PORK IN GARLIC CHILLI SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
KUNG PO ROAST PORK	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
SZECHUAN ROAST PORK	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
ROAST PORK WITH GINGER & SPRING ONION	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
ROAST PORK IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
ROAST PORK IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
ROAST PORK SATAY	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
ROAST PORK IN OYSTER SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE MUSHROOMS & BAMBOO SHOOTS	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES





<b>PRODUCT</b>	<b>CONTAINS FISH</b>	<b>CONTAINS MOLLUSCS</b>	<b>CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS</b>	<b>CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN</b>	<b>CONTAINS EGG</b>	<b>CONTAINS MILK</b>	<b>CONTAINS SOYBEANS</b>	<b>CONTAINS PEANUTS</b>	<b>CONTAINS NUTS</b>	<b>CONTAINS SESAME</b>	<b>CONTAINS CELERY</b>	<b>CONTAINS MUSTARD</b>	<b>CONTAINS LUPIN</b>	<b>CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE</b>
<b>FOO YUNG DISHES</b>														
ROAST PORK FOO YUNG	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
MIXED VEGETABLE FOO YUNG	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
MUSHROOM FOO YUNG	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>VEGETARIAN DISHES</b>														
MIXED VEGETABLES & CASHEWNUTS IN BIRD'S NEST	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
SIZZLING MIXED VEGETABLES IN SWEET & SOUR SAUCE	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
CHINESE VEGETABLES QUARTET	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
CHOI SUM WITH OYSTER SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
PAK CHOI WITH GARLIC CHILLI	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
AUBERGINE IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO
TOFU IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
TOFU IN OYSTER SAUCE	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
TOFE IN SWEET & SOUR SAUCE	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
<b>ENGLISH DISHES</b>														
KING PRAWN OMELETTE	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN OMELETTE	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
ROAST PORK OMELETTE	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
MUSHROOM OMELETTE	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
PLAIN OMELETTE	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

<b>PRODUCT</b>	<b>CONTAINS FISH</b>	<b>CONTAINS MOLLUSCS</b>	<b>CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS</b>	<b>CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN</b>	<b>CONTAINS EGG</b>	<b>CONTAINS MILK</b>	<b>CONTAINS SOYBEANS</b>	<b>CONTAINS PEANUTS</b>	<b>CONTAINS NUTS</b>	<b>CONTAINS SESAME</b>	<b>CONTAINS CELERY</b>	<b>CONTAINS MUSTARD</b>	<b>CONTAINS LUPIN</b>	<b>CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE</b>
<b>CHOW MEIN DISHES</b>														
SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
KING PRAWN CHOW MEIN	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
ROAST DUCK CHOW MEIN	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
BEEF CHOW MEIN	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
HA MOON VERMICELLI	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
SINGAPORE VERMICELLI	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES
VEGETABLE SINGAPORE VERMECILLI	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
MUSHROOM CHOW MEIN	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>FRIED RICE DISHES</b>														
YUNG CHOW FRIED RICE	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
KING PRAWN FRIED RICE	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
ROAST DUCK FRIED RICE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
MINCED BEEF FRIED RICE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
ROAST PORK FRIED RICE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
FRIED RICE SINGAPORE STYLE	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO























